Please note that this is a preliminary
version of this datasheet.  Please check
www.LuxDrive.com for updates.
An electrically isolated star capable of delivering over 140 lumens
per LED, the Star K2 offers greater application capabilities
because of its size and ease of integration into fixtures and OEM
applications. Using the popular LUXEON K2 emitter, LuxDrive
designed the star with an identical footprint as LUXEON I and III

four standard illumination patterns available: spot (5°), medium(15°), wide(25°) and oval (5°
x 20°). See the diagrams on page 5 for examples of typical ilumination patterns.
Part Number Identification
Typical Luminous Flux at LED Junction Temperature of 25 C°5027-XXYY
XXYY
PB14
PM12
PD12
PM14
PW14
Color
Please note that this is a preliminary
version of this datasheet.  Please check
www.LuxDrive.com for updates.
Blue
Red
Green
Cool White
Cool White
Current Light Output 2
High
Low
Low
Low
High
High
45 lm @ 350mA
75 lm @ 700mA
12.5 lm @ 350mA
21 lm @ 700mA
27 lm @ 1000mA
35 lm @ 1500mA
60 lm @ 350mA
100 lm @ 700mA
100 lm @ 1000mA
130 lm @ 1500mA
45 lm @ 350mA
75 lm @ 700mA
100 lm @ 1000mA
140 lm @ 1500mA
PW12
Blue
Green
LuxDrive
20mm optics and holders
RoHS
Compliant
2002/95/EC
Pb
Low
2
LUXEON Rating
Sept. 2008 - Rev 1.3
2008 LuxDrive, A Division of LEDdynamics, Inc.
44 Hull Street  - Randolph, Vermont  05060-0444
PH: 802.728.4533 FAX: 802.728.3800
©
Page 2 of 5
5027 K2Star
High-Power LED Light Module
TM
PWW4 Warm White High 80 lm @ 1000mA
105 lm @ 1500mA
PWW2 Warm White Low 45 lm @ 350mA
75 lm @ 700mA
PWN4
Neutral White
Neutral White High
35 lm @ 350mA
60 lm @ 700mA
100 lm @ 1000mA
130 lm @ 1500mA